Invitation to Bid #22-0609S Corrugated Steel Planks for Bridge Decking Bid Tabulation

		U.S Bridge	
Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Bid Price
G-106 Bear Hill Ro	oad Bridge		
Corrugated Steel Planks	14	\$808.00	\$11,312.00
Bolt Down Assemblies	243	\$11.70	\$2,843.10
Total			\$14,155.10
G-113 Old Frostbu	rg Road		
Corrugated Steel Planks	14	\$538.65	\$7,541.10
Bolt Down Assemblies	162	\$11.70	\$1,895.40
Total			\$9,436.50
Grand Total			\$23,591.60